TOP-PCVIEW Hardware Manual
M2I Corporation                                                                                            1 / 26
11-35, Simin-daero 327beon-gil, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 14055, Korea, Tel: +82-70-465-3366, Fax: +82-31-465-3355, www.m2i.co.kr
M2I Corporation
Industrial PC-HMI
TOP-PCVIEW
Hardware Manual
Thank you for using TOP-PCVIEW series of M2I corporation.

M2I Corporation                                                                                            7 / 26
11-35, Simin-daero 327beon-gil, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 14055, Korea, Tel: +82-70-465-3366, Fax: +82-31-465-3355, www.m2i.co.kr
2.3 Explanation of Model Name
TOP-PCVIEW  □□       □□       □ □         -
Series Display Size Option Resolution Power Type
10 : 10.4" 00 : Standard X : XGA   (1024 x 768) A: AC
12 : 12.1" 10 : Premium S : SXGA  (1280 x 1024) D: DC
15 : 15.0”
H : HD    (1366 x 768)
17 : 17.0"
19 : 18.5"
        □□      -   □□ □□ □□
Built-in program   RAM Capacity O/S installation location SSD Capacity
WF : WES7, TOPVIEW
R4 : 4GB    H : mSATA 64 : 64GB
WN : WES7
R8 : 8GB    HE : 2.5" SSD 128 : 128GB
NF : TOPVIEW
256 : 256GB
NN : N/A
* RAM and disk storage are optional.
Chapter 3. Product Specifications
3.1 Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage
AC Power AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
DC Power DC 24V
Voltage Endurance
AC Power AC85/170V, Less than 10ms
DC Power DC 24V, Less than 10ms
Power Consumption 50W or less
Insulation resistance 500V DC, 10 ㏁
3.2 System Specifications
CPU
Standard Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Premium Intel® Core-i3™ Processor 4010U
Base/Burst
Frequency
Standard 2.0@2.42 GHz
Premium 1.7GHz
TDP
Standard 10W
Premium 15W
Main Memory DDR3L SO-DIMM 8GB. (Max. Capacity 8GB)
Main Disk 2.5" SSD 256GB
TOP-PCVIEW Hardware Manual
M2I Corporation                                                                                            8 / 26
11-35, Simin-daero 327beon-gil, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 14055, Korea, Tel: +82-70-465-3366, Fax: +82-31-465-3355, www.m2i.co.kr
3.3 LCD Specifications
BLU LED
Resolution and
Luminance
TOP-PCVIEW10 1024 X 768, 470 cd/m2
TOP-PCVIEW12 1024 x 768, 700 cd/m2
TOP-PCVIEW15 1024 x 768, 450 cd/m2
TOP-PCVIEW17 1280 x 1024, 250 cd/m2
TOP-PCVIEW19 1366 x 768, 250 cd/m2
Number of Colors 16.7M
3.4 Touch Specifications
Touch Type Analog resistive touch
3.5 Ethernet Specifications
Speed 10/100/1000Mbps
Connector RJ-45 x 2
3.6 Audio Specifications
Audio Codec Realtek ALC888S
I/O Connector SPK, Line-in, MIC
3.7 External Display Output Specifications
Controller
Standard Intel Gen7 Graphic Engine